Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.2
70, 71 & 72 Series  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-13
	 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 Particulate Filter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Coalescing Filter . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
	 Regulator .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6-7
	 Particulate Filter/Regulator . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8-9
	 Lubricator .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10

Stainless Steel FRL Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 7
How To Order
Application
Regulators are used to reduce pressure to a required working pressure.
Utilizing optimum pressure can save companies both component life and
many dollars in compressed air costs.
Regulators consist of a diaphragm which floats between a main spring
(top) and a valve (bottom). By turning the adjustment knob clockwise, the
main spring is forced onto the rubber diaphragm which, in turn, is pressed
onto the valve stem.  When the spring pressure becomes greater than
the air pressure in the control chamber below the diaphragm, the valve is
forced down and flow begins. As flow continues, the pressure begins to
build and air, via the aspirator tube, fills the control chamber and forces
the diaphragm upward. As forces balance, the small spring under the
valve piston causes the valve to close. The cycle continues in a balanced
process of reducing or increasing flow based upon the downstream
pressure.
Features
• 316 stainless steel body construction
• All seals made of Viton®
• Standard output pressure 0-125 PSIG
• Meets NACE specifications
Bonnet and Knob Acetal
Specifications
Max. Pressure: 300 PSIG (20 bar)
Temperature Range: 40º to 180º F (4º to 82º C)
Weight: 0.55 lbs (0.24 kg)
Internal Metal Parts
Valve - Stainless Steel
Springs - Stainless Steel
Flow Rates Dimensions
R  72  R - 02  P
Model:
R = Regulator
Style:
R = Relieving
N = Non-relieving
Options:
G = Gauge
P = Panel Nut (Plastic)
Threads:
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Port Size:
02 = 1/4
Series:
72 = Stainless Steel
A
B
C
Series A B C
R72 2.92 1.75 0.38
Stainless Steel Regulator
R72 Series
70, 71 and 72 Series
Stainless Steel FRL Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.8
Flow Ratings (based on 100 PSI inlet)
air flow (SCFM)
re
d
uc
ed
 p
re
ss
ur
e
Stainless Steel Particulate Filter/
Regulator
P70 Series
• 316 Stainless Steel Body Construction